ACE VALVE PRODUCT GUIDEBOOK  |  C-3ACE VALVE PRODUCT GUIDEBOOK  |  C-2
Technological Knowhow of
ACE VALVE
ACE VALVE has provided the best quality products by using accumulated technological knowhow and the most
advanced machinery.
Now we challenge the whole world market of butterfly valve.
A Top - ranking company in the 21st century by
challenging the potential
Specification of Concentric Butterfly Valve
The valve shall be capable of bi-directional flow with bubble tight
shut-off at full rating pressure.
TYPE NUMBERING SYSTEM
AV-CWR Concentric WAFER type Rubber lined Butterfly Valves
AV-CSR Concentric SEMI-LUG type Rubber lined Butterfly Valves
AV-CLR Concentric LUG type Rubber lined Butterfly Valves
AV-CFR Concentric FLANGE type Rubber lined Butterfly Valves
PRODUCTION RANGE
SIZE : DN 50mm (2 inch) ~ DN 4000mm (160 inch)
RATING PRESSURE : UP to 20 bar depend on related size
RATING TEMPERATURE : -20  ~ +200
APPLICABLE FLANGE
KS/JIS 5K, 10K, 16K
ASME B 16.1 Class 125LB
ASME B 16.5 Class 150LB
EN 1092 PN6, PN10, PN16
ISO 7005 PN6, PN10, PN16
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
ACE Concentric Butterfly valves conform to ISO 5752, KSV 7490, JIS F 7480, JIS B 2032,
   API 609, BS 5155, DIN2501.
The Concentric Design
CCENTER OF SHAFT / 'Seat in the 'Center of Valve Body'
Applicable for BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH ELASTOMER LINING.
Classification by Connection type
 Symmetric disc design ensures favorable flow characteristics and low
  pressure drop
 Concentric shaft ensures low operating torque
 Lining gives a good protection to valve body, and acts as flange gasket
   - Shaft penetrates the valve seat
   - Limited choice of seating materials(Elastomer, only)
VALVE BODY
SHAFT
DISC